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Nome
1100
SR. BORIS
ESQUENTA

ANJO NEGRO FRS

ARES
ESPETACULO
GRU
BEBE
NATIVO
NA MORAL
DINAMITE
MALUCO
FURIA
AR15
ALTAS HORAS
POLEGAR
B14SC
SAGRES
HULK
VINGADOR

Anilha
049633
223232
220158
004311
016525
01566
013018
012313
005477
324055
165058
026136
021699
007872
015150
013640
018362
013816
079836
323817

Dono
MARCIEL
DIEGO
JONATAS DA COSTA
FERNANDO RICARDO SILVA
MAICON RODRIGO
CHARLES
RONALDO
VALDIR S DA SILVA
ILMAR DOS SANTOS
AIRTON DE SOUZA
LILA SANTOS
JOAO CARARA
JOSE CARLOS DE O. FILHO
DOUGLAS ALFREDO COSTA
CARLOS JUNIOR
CARLOS JUNIOR
JONATAS DA COSTA
MARCELO CAMARA
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA
EDSON JR

COLEIRO 21/12/2019

Cidade

CAMBORIU

SOAL- SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/207 30
0/184 29
0/184 28
0/163 27
0/162 26
0/139 25
0/135 24
0/133 23
0/132 22
0/128 21
0/124 20
0/122 19
0/115 18
0/111 17
0/109 16
0/107 15
0/103 14
0/102 13
0/92 12
0/91 11
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